
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

IFOA Clinic (Aquinas 7:30am – 1:00pm) (5 Hours) 
Saturday August 2, 2025 

 
CIF Girls Football begins on August 9, 2025 

 
General Mee)ng (Aquinas) Tuesday, August 12, 2024 (6pm) (3 Hours) 

 
CIF Zero-week Football begins on Friday August 22. 2025 

 
Zoom Mee'ng Tuesday, September 2, 2025 7pm (2 Hours) 

 
Zoom Mee'ng Tuesday, September 16, 2025 7pm (2 Hours) 

 
General Mee)ng (Aquinas) Tuesday September 30, 2025 (6pm) (3 Hours) 

 
Make Up / Informa'onal Zoom Mee'ngs 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 7pm (2 Hours) 
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 7pm (2 Hours) 

 
IFOA 7 Man / Informa'onal Zoom Mee'ng 

Tuesday November 18, 2025 7pm  
 

Other Opportuni'es for Hours 
Study Guide MeeOng APended (Due August 1, 2025) (2 hours) 
Football Scrimmages (August 14 through August 22, 2025) (2 hours) 
Banquet Wednesday November 5, 2025 (2 hours) 

 
General MeeOngs begin at 6:00pm 
Zoom MeeOngs begin at 7:00pm  

 
*Requirement of 18 hours to be eligible for a Playoff Assignment* 


